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Darrell Fusselman 327-2105 darrell.fusselman@dgc.ca.gov Dept. of Gen Services 800 Q Street 11/6/007 6 18 1/23/2008 

      Ofc of Fleet Admin Sacramento         
                  

Dale Clevenger 327-5772 dcleveng@ccc.edu CA Community 1102 Q St #4000 11/6/2007 2 4 1/23/2008 
      Colleges Sacramento         
                  

Elizabeth Seaters 552-9742 elizabeth@orea.ca.gov Ofc of Real Estate 1102 Q St., #4100 11/6/2007 1 4 1/23/2008 
      Appraisers Sacramento         
                  

Shannon Gilgrass 322-0074 shannon.gilgrass@dgs.ca.gov Dept of Gen Services 1102 Q St. #5000 11/6/2007 2 1 1/23/2008 
      Sacramento Region Sacramento         
                  

Dawn Popanz 323-6425 Dawn.popanz@dgs.ca.gov Dept of Gen Services 1102 Q St. #5100 11/6/2007 2 1 1/23/2008 
      Ofs of State Architect Sacramento         
                  

Linda Patterson 323-6001 linda.patterson@yaca.ca.gov Youth & Adult 1515 S St #5025 11/6/2007 1 4 1/23/2008 
      Corrections Agency Sacramento         
                  

Lyndee Port 653-4500 lyndee.port@fire.ca.gov State Fire Marshall 1131 S Street 11/6/2007 1 1 1/23/2008 
        Sacramento         
                  

Michelle Lucas 324-8875 Michelle.Lucas@cdcr.ca.gov Dept. of Corrections 1515 S St., #212 N 11/6/2007 9 40 1/23/2008 
      Parole Sacramento         
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Andrea McFarland 323-4754 andrea.mcfarland@dpa.ca.gov Dept. of Personnel 1515 S St, #400 N 11/6/2007 1 4 1/23/2008 

      Administration Sacramento         
                  

Lyndee Port 653-4500 lyndee.port@fire.ca.gov Dept. of Forestry and 1300 U St 11/6/2007 1 4 1/23/2008 
      Fire Protection Sacramento         
                  

Olivia Guebara 616-0448 oguebara@water.ca.gov Dept. of Water 2200 X St, #200 11/6/2007 1 2 1/23/2008 
      Resources Sacramento         
                  

Sarah McCollum  sarah.mccollum@opr.ca.gov Governor's Ofc State Capitol Bldg. 11/6/2007 3 9 1/23/2008 
        1st Floor         
                  

Jennifer Henderson 327-2849 jhenders@hcd.ca.gov Dept. of Housing and 1800 3rd St., #390 11/6/2007 5 15 1/23/2008 
     Community Development Sacramento         
                  

Cherie Jimenez 227-9771 cherie.jimenez@dot.ca.gov Cal Trans 1500 5th St 11/6/2007 1 4 1/23/2008 
     Sacramento         
                  

Jason Rogers   jason.rogers@csm.ca.gov Com on State 980 9th St, #500 11/6/2007 1 4 1/23/2008 
      Mandates Sacramento         
                  

Elaine Paniewski  epaniewski@dmhc.ca.gov  Dept. of Managed 980 9th St., 500 11/6/2007 2 6 1/23/2008 
      Health Care Sacramento         
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Danita Ng  dng@bth.ca.gov  Business, Trans. 980 9th St., #2450 11/6/2007 1 4 1/23/2008 

      and Housing Agency Sacramento         
                  

Forrest Gardens  Forrest.gardens@resoucres.ca.gov Resources Agency 1416 9th St. #1311 11/6/2007 1 4 1/23/2008 
       Sacramento         
                  

Olivia Guebara 616-0448 oguebara@water.ca.gov Dept. of  Water 1416 9th St. #1115 11/6/2007 6 18 1/23/2008 
      Resources Sacramento         
                  

Michelle Rochon  mrochon@parks.ca.gov   Parks & Rec 1416 9th St #1040 11/6/2007 6 18 1/23/2008 
        Sacramento         
                  

Jan Martell  jmartell@dfg.ca.gov  Dept. of Fish & Game 1416 9th St. #1266 11/6/2007 1 4 1/23/2008 
        Sacramento         
                  

Lyndee Port 653-4500 lyndee.port@fire.ca.gov Calif. Dept. of Forestry 1416 9th St. #1505 11/6/2007 1 4 1/23/2008 
      and Fire Protection Sacramento         
                  

Linda Hoffman  lhoffman@energy.state.ca.us California Energy 1516 9th St. #3 11/6/2007 4 12   
      Commission Sacramento       1/23/2008 
                  

Gail Schurr 654-2378 gail.schurr@dmh.ca.gov Dept. of 1600 9th St. #150 11/6/2007 3 6 1/23/2008 
      Mental Health Sacramento         
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Faye Borton  faye.borton@dds.ca.gov  Dept. of  1600 9th St. #240 11/6/2007 6 18 1/23/2008 

      Developmental Services Sacramento         
                  

Geraldo Aguiler   gaguiler@oshpd.state.ca.us  Ofc of Statewide Health 1600 9th St. 11/6/2007 5 15 1/23/2008 
      Planning & Development Sacramento         
                  

Daryl Spiker 651-6644 dspiker@ohi.ca.gov Health & Human 1600 9th St #460 11/6/2007 1 2 1/23/2008 
      Services Agency Sacramento         
                  

Bob Van Gundy 229-4795 Bob.VanGundy@dss.ca.gov Dept. of Social 1700 9th St.  11/6/2007 3 3 1/24/2008 
   Services Sacramento         
                  

 Anne Edgerton 376-3112 Aedgerton@chp.ca.gov Calif. Highway 1801 9th Street 11/6/2007 4 18 1/24/2008 
   Patrol Sacramento         
                  

Kirk Wolfe 322-4336 kirk.wolfe@emsa.ca.gov Emergency Medical 1930 9th St. 11/6/2007 2 6 1/24/2008 
  x 400   Service Authority Sacramento         
                  

Matt Bunch    Gov's Ofc of  1400 10th St. #200 11/6/2007 1 4 1/24/2008 
      Planning & Research Sacramento         
                  

Debbie Parsons  dparsons@ss.ca.gov  Office of the 1500 11th St 11/6/2007 8 24 1/24/2008 
      Secretary of State Sacramento         
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Dawn Bortolazzo 322-5669 dbortolazzo@dfi.ca.gov Dept. of Financial 1810 13th St 11/6/2007 2 2 1/24/2008 

      Institutions Sacramento         
                  

Cherie Jiminez 227-9771 cherie.jiminez@dot.ca.gov Cal Trans 1823 14th St. 11/6/2007 2 6 1/24/2008 
     Sacramento         
                  

Jeanna Bowe  jbowe@sco.ca.gov  Office of the 300 Capitol Mall #101 11/2/2007 10 24 1/22/2007 
 Natalya Kulagina   nkulagina@sco.ca.gov  State Controller Sacramento         

                  
Merrilee Malcomb 327-5860 Ofc. Of Statewide Health 300 Capitol Mall #1500 11/6/2007 1 4 1/24/2008 

    mmalcomb@oshpd.state.ca.gov  Planiing & Development Sacramento         
                  

Rick Flores 492-3354 floresr@insurance.ca.gov   Dept. of Insurance 300 Capitol Mall 11/6/2007 4 9 1/24/2008 
        Sacramento         
                  

Colleen Kirkland 445-5088 ckirkland@calwater.ca.gov Calif. Bay Delta 650 Capitol Mall 5th floor 11/6/2007 4 4 1/24/2008 
      Authority Sacramento         
                  

Anna Solorio  asolorio@edd.ca.gov  Employment  800 Capitol Mall 11/2/2007 36 72 1/22/2007 
    Development Dept Sacramento         
                  

Maria Florez  mflorez@spb.ca.gov  State Personnel Board 801 Capitol Mal 11/6/2007 5 15 1/24/2008 
       Sacramento         
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Wanda Green 654-6052 wgreen@library.ca.gov State Library 914 Capitol Mall, 2nd Floor 11/6/2007 2 6 1/24/2008 
        Sacramento         
                  

Julie Werthman  Julie.Werthman@jud.ca.gov    Court of Appeal 914 Capitol Mall 11/6/2007 2 4 1/24/2008 
        Sacramento         
                  

Mr. Antonio Barbosa 651-7611 jbarbosa@alrb.ca.gov Agricultural Labor 915 Capitol Mall 11/6/2007 1 2 1/24/2007 
      Relations Board Sacramento         
                  

Carol Whitcomb  cwhitcomb@scsa.ca.gov  State & Consumer 915 Capitol Mall 11/6/2007 1 6 1/24/2008 
      Services Agency Sacramento         
                  

Najia Rosales  Najia.rosales@treasurer.ca.gov State Treasurer's 915 Capitol Mall 11/6/2007 6 6 1/24/2008 
      Office Sacramento         

                  
Pearl Sugimoto  psugimot@dhs.ca.gov  Dept. of Health 1616 Capitol Avenue 11/6/2007 0 15 1/24/2008 

     Services Sacramento         
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